
A-A ( 1.2 )

2/19/2022 VRN-BP-V2.4-300
DATE: FILE NO:

PROJECT:

DRAWING TITLE:

VORON 2

VORON 2 BUILD PLATE - 300x300
SCALE: PG NO:DWN:

1 OF 1 WILE.E N.T.S.

VORON
D   E   S   I   G   N

REV:

0

A A

 6.5
9.5

190.0

2
9

1.
0

7.
0

 T
Y

P

(150.0)

GENERAL NOTES:
1. MATERIAL TO BE CAST ALUMINUM TOOLING PLATE (MIC-6, ATP-5, ALCA 5, OR EQUIVALENT).
2. BUILD PLATE DIMENSIONS AND HOLE SPACINGS MUST BE ADJUSTED FOR NON-STANDARD BUILD SIZES 

(NOMINAL PRINT SIZE FOR THE GIVEN AXIS + 4mm) AND ALL OTHER DIMENSIONS MUST BE ADJUST TO SUIT.
3. ALL DIMENSIONS IN mm.
4. TOLERANCES ARE +/- 0.5mm UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED.
5. BREAK ALL SHARP EDGES.
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